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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 20 Femin., 100m Costas Absoluto
19-12-2010 - 16:50 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 1:00.69 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 1:10.23 Catarina Alexandra Jardim GDNVNF Ponte da Barca 05-03-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 1:05.36 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Tavira 05-03-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv 1:04.10 Catia Raquel Martinheira LDC Sines 20-12-2008
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 1:03.03 Lisa Marisa Soares CNA Porto 04-12-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 1:00.69 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absoluto

1. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 1:04.93 615 31.30 33.63
2. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 1:06.78 565 32.90 33.88
3. Ana Filipa Goncalves 92 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:06.88 563 32.79 34.09
4. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 1:07.50 547 33.02 34.48
5. Rafaela Marques Bodiao 96 Natacao de Olhao 1:07.53 547 32.94 34.59
6. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:07.87 538 32.67 35.20
7. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Alges 1:08.07 534 32.68 35.39
8. Isabel Rovisco Monteiro 93 Fafe 1:08.16 532 32.68 35.48
9. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 1:08.85 516 33.37 35.48

10. Tatiana Filipa Santos 95 Ginasio Figueirense 1:08.94 514 33.50 35.44
11. Mariana Oliveira Vale 93 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.39 483 34.57 35.82
12. Ines Sofia Sampaio 94 Academico Viseu 1:11.56 459 34.34 37.22
13. Catia Andreia Clara 95 Nautico da Marinha Grande 1:11.79 455 35.04 36.75
14. Maria Mar Costa 95 Naval Setubalense 1:12.02 450 34.97 37.05
15. Ana Rita Artur 96 Academica de Coimbra 1:12.78 437 34.71 38.07
16. Sofia Cunha Sousa 96 Foca 1:12.83 436 35.68 37.15
17. Filipa Oliveira Andrade 97 Estamos Juntos 1:14.16 413 36.12 38.04
18. Marisa Fernandes Antunes 92 Scalabisport 1:14.99 399 36.47 38.52
19. Maria Beatriz Ribeiro 97 Natacao da Maia 1:15.70 388 36.68 39.02
20. Catia Sousa Santos 93 Feirense 1:15.92 384 35.95 39.97
21. Joana Vitorino Mendes 91 Desportiva Limiana 1:17.39 363 38.27 39.12
22. Eliana Vilhena Martins 94 Litoral Alentejano 1:20.23 326 38.59 41.64
23. Joana Gomes Timoteo 96 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:20.51 322 38.76 41.75
24. Catarina Neves Conceicao 97 Torres Novas 1:24.08 283 39.68 44.40

Seniores

1. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 1:04.93 615 31.30 33.63
2. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 1:06.78 565 32.90 33.88
3. Ana Filipa Goncalves 92 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:06.88 563 32.79 34.09
4. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 1:07.50 547 33.02 34.48
5. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:07.87 538 32.67 35.20
6. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Alges 1:08.07 534 32.68 35.39
7. Isabel Rovisco Monteiro 93 Fafe 1:08.16 532 32.68 35.48
8. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 1:08.85 516 33.37 35.48
9. Mariana Oliveira Vale 93 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.39 483 34.57 35.82

10. Ines Sofia Sampaio 94 Academico Viseu 1:11.56 459 34.34 37.22
11. Marisa Fernandes Antunes 92 Scalabisport 1:14.99 399 36.47 38.52
12. Catia Sousa Santos 93 Feirense 1:15.92 384 35.95 39.97
13. Joana Vitorino Mendes 91 Desportiva Limiana 1:17.39 363 38.27 39.12
14. Eliana Vilhena Martins 94 Litoral Alentejano 1:20.23 326 38.59 41.64
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 20, Femin., 100m Costas

Juniores

1. Rafaela Marques Bodiao 96 Natacao de Olhao 1:07.53 547 32.94 34.59
2. Tatiana Filipa Santos 95 Ginasio Figueirense 1:08.94 514 33.50 35.44
3. Catia Andreia Clara 95 Nautico da Marinha Grande 1:11.79 455 35.04 36.75
4. Maria Mar Costa 95 Naval Setubalense 1:12.02 450 34.97 37.05
5. Ana Rita Artur 96 Academica de Coimbra 1:12.78 437 34.71 38.07
6. Sofia Cunha Sousa 96 Foca 1:12.83 436 35.68 37.15
7. Joana Gomes Timoteo 96 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:20.51 322 38.76 41.75

Juvenis

1. Filipa Oliveira Andrade 97 Estamos Juntos 1:14.16 413 36.12 38.04
2. Maria Beatriz Ribeiro 97 Natacao da Maia 1:15.70 388 36.68 39.02
3. Catarina Neves Conceicao 97 Torres Novas 1:24.08 283 39.68 44.40


